
LEAD.SUCCEED.INSPIRE. 

2018-2019 SCHOOL CALENDAR & EVENTS 
 

K-4th Elementary School Parent/Student Orientation Thursday, August 2, 2018 

5th-12th Middle/High School Parent/Student 

Orientation  

Friday, August 3, 2018 

Staff Dev. Day/Teacher Work Day Monday-Friday, August 6-10, 2018 

FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS Monday, August 13, 2018 

NO SCHOOL Holiday (Labor Day)-Student, Teacher Monday, September 3, 2018 

Interim Report Friday, September 14, 2018 

Staff Development Day (Data Day) Student Holiday Monday, September 17, 2018 

End of 1st 9-Week Grading Period Friday, October 12, 2018 

Teacher Work Day/Student Holiday Monday, October 15, 2018 

Grades Due Wednesday, October 17, 2018 

Distribute Report Cards (9 weeks) Monday, October 29, 2018 

NO SCHOOL Holiday (Veterans’ Day)-Student, 

Teacher 

Monday, November 12, 2018 

Interim Report Friday, November 16, 2018 

Thanksgiving Holiday- Student, Teacher  Monday-Friday, November 19-23, 2018 

END of 1st SEMESTER/Last Day of 2nd Grading 

Period 

Friday, December 21, 2018 

Last School Day Before Winter Holidays Friday, December 21, 2018 

Teacher Work Day/Student Holiday Friday, January 4, 2019 

Students Return After Winter Holidays Monday, January 7, 2019 

Grades Due Thursday, January 10, 2019 

Distribute Report Cards (9 weeks) Friday, January 18, 2019 

NO SCHOOL Holiday (Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. 

Day)-Student, Teacher 

Monday, January 21, 2019 

Interim Report Friday, February 15, 2019 

NO SCHOOL Holiday (Presidents’ Day)-Student, 

Teacher 

Monday, February 18, 2019 

End of 3rd 10-Week Grading Period Friday, March 15, 2019 

Grades Due Tuesday, March 19, 2019 

NO SCHOOL Spring Break Monday-Friday, March 25-29, 2019 

Distribute Report Cards (9 weeks) Friday, April 5, 2019 

Teacher Work Day/Student Holiday Friday, April 19, 2019 

Interim Report Friday, May 3, 2019 

GRADUATION May 13-24, 2019 

NO SCHOOL Holiday (Memorial Day)-Student, 

Teacher 

Monday, May 27, 2019 

End of 4th 10-Week Grading Period-LAST DAY FOR 

STUDENTS 

Thursday, May 30, 2019 

Teacher Work Day Friday, May 31, 2019 

The following dates have been chosen as the seven student Early Dismissal days (1:00 pm) for 

school year 2018-2019:  

• Wednesday, September 12, 2018 

• Wednesday, October 13, 2018* 

• Wednesday, November 7, 2018* 

• Wednesday, January 16, 2019* 

• Wednesday, February 6, 2019 

• Wednesday, March 13, 2019 

• Wednesday, April 24, 2019   *Designated as Staff Development 


